

Rentals Rate Sheet

RENTAL TYPES	PRICE
FULL DAY: 9:30AM-6:00PM	\$450.00
HALF DAY AM: 9:30AM-1:30PM	\$330.00
HALF DAY PM: 2:00PM-6:00PM	\$330.00
SATURDAY FULL: 9:30AM-6:00PM	\$650.00
SATURDAY HALF AM: 9:30AM-1:30PM	\$480.00
SATURDAY HALF AM: 2:00PM-6:00PM	\$480.00
CAM OPS	Referrals Only
FASTCAPTURE	No Fastcapture Fee

Our base studio rates include any tech equipment you may need (i.e. computers, check-in tablets, cameras, additional lighting, fastcapture application, video uploads etc.) as well as access to our staff kitchen (i.e. refrigerator, Keurig, microwave, dining table etc.).

Please specify in your initial hold/booking inquiry what you will be needing in the room and if you are anticipating clients being present for the casting.

If your session exceeds a maximum of 15 actors per hour, you may be charged a high volume rate of \$200. We do not allow open calls or child castings.

If your session runs past the hard out time arranged prior to the day of casting, you will be charged an overtime fee of \$150.00.

If you cancel your booking less than 24 hours in advance, you will be responsible for paying for the studio in full.

If you have a hold on a studio and another casting office pushes for a book or release, you will have one hour to either book or release the room before the room is forfeit and we release the studio.

Thank you for considering One on One for your casting rental needs! We hope to see you soon!



Jordan McDonough Studio Manager 34 West 27th Street, 11th FL New York, New York 10001 tel 212.691.6000 x103

^{*}These rates will go into effect Monday, January 6th 2020.